Thin-Film sensor technology for high - pressure applications in
mobile hydraulics, offshore and sub-sea facilities.
PS-2000 Series Pressure Transmitters                  .
Datasheet PS-2000 ver. 2.0-2004  page 1  www.scans
• Designed for high pressure
applications above 20 bar
• High accuracy 0,15% FS
• Extreme temperature stability

0 – 600 bar
Pressure port
Ordering Information
Manufactured by: Scan-Sens
Phone: +47 33 36 30 00, Fax
Datasheet PS-2000 ver. 2.0-2004  page 3  ww
* EEx i,  L= 70 mm
 Cabel, 2*0.75mm2
OLGRÅ75X2
Cable Gland, PG9,
IP68,bar.
Electrical connections
                      PS-2
e AS, Bekkeveien 163,
: +47 33 36 30 01, e-ma
w.scansense.no
000 series
3173 Vear, N
il: post@sca
 Pressure Transmitter
Transmitter model    Part no.   Available options
            (Please specify)
PS-2000 Standard  5PS20H…600,121,221,451,901,182…KP Din 46350 4 pin plug*
PS-2010 Eex d IIC T5, II 2G 5PS20H…600,121,221,451,901,182…KE
PS-2040 Ex nA II T5  5PS20H…600,121,221,451,901,182…KJ
PS-2120 Eex ia IIC T4  5PS21H…600,121,221,451,901,182…KP Din 46350 4 pin plug*
Pressure range 0-  20….....40 bar       KP= PG 9 cable gland, IP 68
Pressure range 0-  40….....80 bar       KE= EX (d) cable gland
Pressure range 0-  80…...150 bar       KJ= Jupiter Connector,3 or 4 pin
Pressure range 0-150…...300 bar